LAPTOP

BUFFET DINNER

Bill Amount

Discount @ 0

Round off
Central GST
State GST

997321

997321

997321

996334

3000.00

2500.00

2500.00

'1450.00

3000.00

2500.00

2500.00

29000 00

37000.cn

0.c0

0.0c

3330.00
3330.00

0.00
Advances

Nett Amount

FORTY THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY ONLY

43660.00

Tin No : 08502710 797 GSTIN NO: 08AAB C58449M1ZP

Unit Registered under MSME vide Urlyog Aadhar No' RJ22E0020240

licable, may be deducted @ 2'/. of bill amount without GST under section l94C (and not an]'other

ome Tax Act. 1962.

es

%
o/o

@ 9.00